
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and # Sole Source - BodyWorn™ Body Camera System 

Procurement Agent Jenifer G. Chapital 

Date Solicitation Bid prices expires. N/A 

Solicitation Name, # and Contract # of 
expiring/expired contract  

Sole Source -  BodyWorn™ Body Camera System 

Contract No.  1257650 

Contract#, Contractor(s) Name and Award 
Amount 

$4,184,861.50 
$4,159,861.50 – Initial 
$     25,000.00 – CO1 

Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired 
Contract  

$1,833,193.25 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – 
Subcontractor  

Utility Associates, Inc. - (Prime) 
Robert S. McKeeman, CEO 
Years in Business: 23 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 6 

 LSBE Participation  - N/A 

Attachment: • Department Memorandum

Page 1 of 1 


